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ACCIDENTMARINELIFEFIRE

Commercial Union Assurance Co.
LIMITED, of LONDON, ENG.

Extracts from the Report for the Year 1910,
$33,148.160

294.980
3,450,225

$36,893,365

Premiums iFire, Life, Marine and Accident) Net 

Considerations for Annuities Granted, Net - 
Interest derived from Investments, Net *

Total -

$111.000.000Total Assets of the Company Exceed •
I

FUNDS OF THE COMPANY.
After providing for the payment of the Dividend and of all Outstanding Claims, Losses 

and Current Accounts against the Company, the Funds stand as follows !

Capital paid up ...■••• •
Inveetment Reeerve, Guarantee Q Peneion Fund, Profit fi L«ee Acc., Etc.

Life and Annuity Funde .•••••

Fire Fund 
Marine Fund 

Accident Fund
Employera Liability and General Accident Fund 

Leasehold Redemption •

$1.475,000 
2.110.235 

63.596.741 
15.707.460 
3.793.940 

897.930 
5,374.380 

836,725 

$93,792,411Total Funds

I take 11 • • * Rimaient o( fii •*,H-

Canadian Branch : COMPANY'S BUILDING. MONTREAL.

JAMES McGREGOR, Manager,
C4N4UMM HRANCH.


