FIRE

LIFE

MARINE

ACCIDENT

## Commercial Union Assurance Co.

LIMITED, of LONDON, ENG.

## Extracts from the Report for the Year 1910.

Premiums (Fire, Life, Marine and Acciden	t) N	Vet	•	-	\$33,148,160
Considerations for Annuities Granted, Net	•	•	-	-	294,980
Interest derived from Investments, Net				•	3,450,225
			Total		\$36,893,365
Total Assets of the Company Exceed -					\$111,000,000

## FUNDS OF THE COMPANY.

After providing for the payment of the Dividend and of all Outstanding Claims, Losses and Current Accounts against the Company, the Funds stand as follows:

Capital paid up									•		\$1,475,000
Investment Reser										Etc.	2,110,235
Life and Annuity											63,596,741
											15,707,460
Marine Fund										•	3,793,940
Accident Fund											897,930
Employers Liability and General Accident Fund 5,374,380											
Leasehold Redem											836,725
Total Funds										\$93,792,411	

is taken as equivalent of &: Stg.

Canadian Branch: COMPANY'S BUILDING, MONTREAL.

JAMES McGREGOR, Manager,